
SCHEDULE - SHERWOOD SNIPERS
winter 2019-2020 / MASTERS

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Oct 08, 19 4 MILTON FLASH 1 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 7:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Oct 22, 19 3 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 5 BULKAMANIA 7:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Nov 04, 19 4 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 5 TORONTO CAPITALS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Nov 05, 19 1 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 4 TORONTO LEAFS 7:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Nov 11, 19 1 TORONTO LEAFS 0 SHERWOOD SNIPERS DEF 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Nov 19, 19 4 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 9 MILTON FLASH 7:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Nov 26, 19 2 BULKAMANIA 2 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Dec 17, 19 4 TORONTO CAPITALS 1 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jan 07, 20 6 BULKAMANIA 1 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 15, 20 0 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 1 TORONTO LEAFS DEF 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 15, 20 0 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 1 TORONTO CAPITALS DEF 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 15, 20 1 MILTON FLASH 0 SHERWOOD SNIPERS DEF 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


